PRO GREEN PRICE & AVAILABILITY LIST

Scientific Name

Acer rubrum 'Brandywine'
Acer rubrum 'Brandywine'
Acer rubrum 'Frank Jr.'
Acer rubrum 'Franksred'
Acer rubrum 'October Glory
Acer rubrum 'October Glory
Acer rubrum 'October Glory
Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred'
Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred'

Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance'
Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance'

Buxus microphylla 'Green Mountain'
Buxus microphylla 'Green Velvet'
Buxus sinica insularis 'Sunburst'
Camellia 'Winter's Snowman'

Camellia 'Yule Tide'

Camellia 'Yule Tide'

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Fernspray'
Cephalotaxus harringtonia 'Fastigiata'
Cercis canadensis

Cercis canadensis

Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy'
Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy' BUSH
Cercis canadensis 'Forest Pansy'
Cornus 'Celestial Shadow'

Cornus 'Celestial Shadow'

Cornus 'Rutgan Stellar Pink'

Cornus 'Rutgan Stellar Pink'

Cornus florida 'Appalachian Spring'
Cornus florida 'Appalachian Spring'
Cornus florida 'Appalachian Joy'
Cornus florida 'Appalachian Joy'
Cornus florida 'Cherokee Princess'
Cornus florida 'Cherokee Princess'
Cornus florida 'Super Princess'

Cornus florida 'Super Princess'

Cornus florida 'Cloud Nine'

Cornus florida 'Cloud Nine'

Cornus florida 'Jean's Appalachian Snow
Cornus florida 'Jean's Appalachian Snow
Cornus florida 'Plena' White Carnation

Cornus florida 'Plena' White Carnation
Cornus florida 'Plena' White Carnation
Cornus florida 'Spring Grove'

Cornus florida 'Spring Grove'

Cornus florida 'Pumpkin Patch'

Container Price

15G / 17"
25G /21"
25G /21"
15G /17"
15G / 17"
25G /21"
30G

15G /17"
25G /21"
7G /14"
15G / 17"
5G /10"
5G /12"
5G /10"
7G /14"
10G/14"
15G / 17"
15G

7G /14"
10G / 14"
15G / 17"
10G / 14"
10G / 17"
15G /17"
10G/14"
7G /14"
7G /14"
10G / 17"
7G /14"
10G / 17"
7G /14"
10G / 14"
7G /14"
10G /17"
7G /14"
10G/17"
7G / 14"
10G/17"
7G /14"
10G / 17"
7G /14"
10G / 14"
15G / 17"
7G /14"
10G/14"
7G /14"

75
85
90
75
80
40
50
35

35
45
40
40
45
45
50
55
50
60
65
50
45
45
50
45

Cal

1.5-2in.

Height

8-10ft

4-5ft
5-6ft
2ft

2ft.
3ft
3ft
3ft
4-5ft
2-3ft
6-7ft
5-6ft
3-4ft
7-8ft
7-8ft
5-6ft
4-5ft
4ft
7-8ft
4-5ft

3-4ft
3-4ft
4-5ft
5-6ft
4ft
4-5ft
4ft
4-5ft
4ft
5-6ft
4ft
4ft

4-5ft
4-5ft
4-5ft

Width Now
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Cornus florida 'Rubra' Pink Dogwood
Cornus florida 'Rubra' Pink Dogwood
Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave'
Cornus florida 'Cherokee Brave'
Cornus florida 'Ragin' Red'

Cornus florida 'Ragin' Red'

Cornus kousa 'Milky Way'

Cornus kousa 'Greensleeves'

Cornus kousa chinensis 'JN6' Blue Ray
Cornus kousa chinensis 'IN6' Blue Ray
Crataegus viridis 'Winter King'
Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino'
Cupressus arizonica glabra 'Silver Smoke'
Cupressus arizonica glabra 'Carolina Sapphire'
Cupressus arizonica glabra 'Carolina Sapphire'
Cupressus arizonica 'Blue Ice'

Cupressus arizonica 'Blue Ice'

Cupressus arizonica 'Blue Ice'

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold'

Ginkgo biloba 'Princeton Sentry'
Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight'
Hydrangea paniculata 'Little lime Punch'
Hydrangea paniculata 'Silver Dollar'
Hydrangea paniculata 'Silver Dollar'

llex x 'Conin' Robin

llex cornuta 'Burfordii'

llex 'Emily Bruner'

llex crenata 'Sky Pencil'

ilex crenata 'Steeds'

ilex crenata 'Steeds'

llex 'Nellie R. Stevens'

llex 'Nellie R. Stevens'

llex hybrid 'Conaf’

llex hybrid 'Conaf’

Juniperus chinensis 'Spartan'

Juniperus communis 'Gold Cone'
Juniperus virginiana 'Brodie'

Juniperus scopulorum 'Blue Arrow'
Juniperus x 'J.N. Select Blue'
Liquidambar styraciflua 'Burgundy Blush'
Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown Beauty'
Magnolia grandiflora 'D.D.Blanchard’
Magnolia 'Jane'

Magnolia 'Genie'

Magnolia stellata 'Royal Star'

Magnolia virginiana 'Moonglow'
Magnolia virginiana

Magnolia virginiana
Metasequoiaglyptostroboides 'Dawn Redwood

7G /14"
10G/17"
7G /14"
10G/17"
10G / 14"
7G /14"
10G / 14"
15G

7G /14"
10G / 14"
30G

10G/17"
15G

15G / 17"
10G/14"
10G/14"
15G /17"
20G / 20"
25G /21"
25G /21"
10G / 17"
10G/14"
7G /14"
10G / 17"
15G

7G /14"
15G

7G /14"
7G /14"
10G/17"
15G /17"
30G

10G / 14"
15G / 17"
15G

7G / 14"
7G /14"
15G

15G

15G / 17"
15G /17"
15G /17"
7G /14"
15G / 17"
15G /17"
15G / 17"
7G /14"
10G / 14"
20G / 20"

50
55
50
55
50
50

50
50
55
85
40
50
55
55
55
60
70
75
75
45
45
40
40
50
40
50
40
30
35
55
75
50
50
50
40
40
50
50
65
40
50
40
45
45
55

33
50

2in

4ft
4-5ft
4ft
4-5ft
4ft
3-4ft
3-Aft
4-5ft
4ft
4ft
12ft

4-5ft
4-6ft

5-6ft
6ft
6-7ft
6-7ft
6-7ft
4ft
3-Aft
3-4ft 3-4ft
4ft 4ft
4-6ft
2-3ft
4-7ft
4-5ft
2-3ft
2-3ft
4-6ft
4-6ft
4-6ft
4-6ft
4-5ft
2-3ft
3-Aft

7-8ft
7-8ft
6-7ft
2-3ft
4ft
4-5ft
10-12ft

3-Aft 3-Aft
8-10ft

14
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40
52

138
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Nyssa sylvatica
Nyssa sylvatica 'Wildfire'
Osmanthus fortunei

Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Party Lights'

Picea abies

Picea glauca

Picea pungens 'Apache'

Picea pungens 'Kaibab'

Prunus laurocerasus 'Schipkanensis'

Prunus laurocerasus 'West Coast Schipkanensis
Prunus laurocerasus 'West Coast Schipkanensis

Prunus 'Okame’
Prunus serrulata 'Kwanzan'

Prunus yedoensis 'Perpendens' weeping cherry

Quercus nuttallii

Quercus phellos

Quercus shumardii

Rhododendron catawbiense 'Album’
Rhododendron 'Chionoides'
Rhododendron 'Roseum Elegans'
Rhododendron 'Roseum Elegans'
Rhododendron 'English Roseum'
Rhododendron 'English Roseum'
Taxodium distichum 'Bald Cypress'
Taxus x media 'Hicksii'

Thuja occidentalis 'DeGroot's Spire'
Thuja Platycladus orientalis '‘Morgan'
Thuja occidentalis 'Elegantissima’
Thuja occidentalis 'Nigra'

Thuja occidentalis 'Hetz Wintergreen'
Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd'

Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd'

Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd'

Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd'

Thuja plicata '4EVER'

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata 'Green Giant'

Thuja plicata 'Sugar and Spice'
Thuja plicata 'Sugar and Spice'
Tsuga canadensis

Viburnum dentatum 'Chicago Lustre
Viburnum x juddii

Viburnum x pragense

Total Now
Total Future

15G /17"
3G/ 10"
10G / 14"
7G /14"
7G /14"
7G /14"
7G /14"
7g /14"
10G/14"
10G/14"
15G /17"
15G /17"
15G /17"
15G /17"
20G /20"
20G / 20"
25G /21"
7G /14"
10G/ sqt
7G /14"
10G/17"
7G /14"
10G/17"
15G /17"
7G /14"
15G

7G /14"
10G/14"
10G / 14"
7G / 14"
3G /10"
7G / 14"
10G /17"
15G /17"
10G / 14"
3G/ 10"
7G /14"
10G / 14"
15G /17"
25G /21"
7G /14"
10G/17"
15G /17"
10G/14"
10G / 14"
10G / 14"

65
30

50
40
40
40

50
50
60
55
60
60
85
85
70
40
45
40
45
40
45
50
40
40
40
50
40
40

35
45
45
50
25
35
50
55
65
45
55

50
45
45

3ft

7-8ft
4ft

4ft
2-3ft
2-3ft
2-3ft
2-3ft
3-Aft
2-3ft
4ft
6-7ft
7-8ft
6ft
10-12ft
10-12ft
8-10ft

6-7ft
3ft
4ft
2ft
4-5ft
3-Aft
4-5ft

3ft
3-Aft

2-3ft
3ft
4-5ft
5ft
5-6ft
6-7ft
3-4ft
4-5ft
5-6ft
4-5ft
4ft
3ft
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(9]

98
100

150

47

48

34

100

25

327

1367

41



